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Entity#: 210012

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 09/27/1948

Location: MACEDONIA

Business Name: BAKER VEHICLE SYSTEMS, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

RICHARD E. BAKER
9035 FREEWAY DR
MACEDONIA OH 44056
02/20/2024

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AGENT RESIGNATION

AGENT REQUIREMENT LETTER

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

REtost Business Names

Date of Filing

09/27/1948
11/08/1948
12/27/1976
12/27/1976
02/09/1977
09/09/1993
10/18/1993
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
02/14/2024
02/20/2024

Tue Feb 25 2025

Document ID
C187 0123
C187_0126
E227_0162
E227_0160
E242_0871
000000099890
000000099891
202401202546
202401202612
202404557053
202405103056
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Prior Business Name Effective Date

HARLAND E. BAKER , INC. 11/08/1948

CUSHMAN MOTOR SCOOTER SALES OF CLEVELAND, INC. 12/27/1976

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 25th of February, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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